www.edwardssignaling.com 13-23T M
W
A
R
N
IN
G
 A

• Provides for operation in the event of a
 power failure
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No. Operating Voltage Pipe Thread (in.)
Solenoid Valve
10746-N5 120V AC 3/8
10748-N5 120V AC 1/2
10750-N5 120V AC 3/4
10754-N5 120V AC 1 1/4
10746-G1 24V DC 3/8
10748-G1 24V DC 1/2
10750-G1 24V DC 3/4
10754-G1 24V DC 1 1/4
Solenoid/Manual Valve
10775-N5 120V AC 3/8
10776-N5 120V AC 1/2
10777-N5 120V AC 3/4
10778-N5 120V AC 1 1/4
10775-G1 24V DC 3/8
10776-G1 24V DC 1/2
10777-G1 24V DC 3/4
10778-G1 24V DC 1 1/4
AC DC
HAZ-LOC
www.edwardssignaling.com13-24 T M
W